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11 April GRAND PRIX 2022
Beograd, 9 - 10/4/2022

Disciplina 16 Ženski, 400m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
4/9/2022 - 12:35 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A Apsolutna

1. PETROVSKA, Eva 04 AQUA PRO International Swimming Academy4:36.99 622 Q
50m: 33.55 33.55 150m: 1:44.11 35.29 250m: 2:54.17 34.45 350m: 4:02.88 34.27

100m: 1:08.82 35.27 200m: 2:19.72 35.61 300m: 3:28.61 34.44 400m: 4:36.99 34.11

2. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 4:37.31 619 Q
50m: 31.28 31.28 150m: 1:41.18 35.07 250m: 2:52.62 35.54 350m: 4:03.59 34.88

100m: 1:06.11 34.83 200m: 2:17.08 35.90 300m: 3:28.71 36.09 400m: 4:37.31 33.72

3. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 4:37.86 616 Q
50m: 31.86 31.86 150m: 1:41.11 35.05 250m: 2:52.07 35.64 350m: 4:03.85 35.90

100m: 1:06.06 34.20 200m: 2:16.43 35.32 300m: 3:27.95 35.88 400m: 4:37.86 34.01

4. CULIBRK, Tea 04 11. April 4:39.18 607 Q
50m: 31.99 31.99 150m: 1:43.93 36.27 250m: 2:56.24 35.92 350m: 4:05.06 34.07

100m: 1:07.66 35.67 200m: 2:20.32 36.39 300m: 3:30.99 34.75 400m: 4:39.18 34.12

5. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 4:40.06 601 Q
50m: 32.26 32.26 150m: 1:43.64 36.56 250m: 2:56.12 36.87 350m: 4:07.44 36.13

100m: 1:07.08 34.82 200m: 2:19.25 35.61 300m: 3:31.31 35.19 400m: 4:40.06 32.62

6. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Valis 4:43.85 578 Q
50m: 33.35 33.35 150m: 1:44.31 35.34 250m: 2:55.27 34.91 350m: 4:07.84 35.99

100m: 1:08.97 35.62 200m: 2:20.36 36.05 300m: 3:31.85 36.58 400m: 4:43.85 36.01

7. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 4:52.69 527 Q
50m: 33.64 33.64 150m: 1:48.08 37.92 250m: 3:03.27 38.07 350m: 4:17.94 37.40

100m: 1:10.16 36.52 200m: 2:25.20 37.12 300m: 3:40.54 37.27 400m: 4:52.69 34.75

8. LABUS, Lara 06 Partizan 4:53.03 525 Q
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:48.96 37.33 250m: 3:03.20 36.46 350m: 4:16.93 36.05

100m: 1:11.63 37.83 200m: 2:26.74 37.78 300m: 3:40.88 37.68 400m: 4:53.03 36.10

9. STANIC, Tamara 07 Vojvodina 4:55.27 513 R
50m: 34.60 34.60 150m: 1:49.52 38.35 250m: 3:05.03 38.17 350m: 4:19.73 38.09

100m: 1:11.17 36.57 200m: 2:26.86 37.34 300m: 3:41.64 36.61 400m: 4:55.27 35.54

10. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 4:56.85 505 R
50m: 33.84 33.84 150m: 1:49.09 37.85 250m: 3:05.37 38.84 350m: 4:21.15 38.34

100m: 1:11.24 37.40 200m: 2:26.53 37.44 300m: 3:42.81 37.44 400m: 4:56.85 35.70

11. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 PK Vracar 5:01.63 481
50m: 34.38 34.38 150m: 1:50.32 37.84 250m: 3:06.30 37.68 350m: 4:23.47 38.38

100m: 1:12.48 38.10 200m: 2:28.62 38.30 300m: 3:45.09 38.79 400m: 5:01.63 38.16

12. DRK, Lena 07 PK Arena 2015 5:01.94 480
50m: 32.90 32.90 150m: 1:49.66 38.81 250m: 3:08.10 39.93 350m: 4:26.16 38.62

100m: 1:10.85 37.95 200m: 2:28.17 38.51 300m: 3:47.54 39.44 400m: 5:01.94 35.78

13. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 5:03.27 474
50m: 34.10 34.10 150m: 1:49.68 37.80 250m: 3:08.18 38.84 350m: 4:25.54 38.47

100m: 1:11.88 37.78 200m: 2:29.34 39.66 300m: 3:47.07 38.89 400m: 5:03.27 37.73

14. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 5:03.64 472
50m: 34.15 34.15 150m: 1:50.33 37.40 250m: 3:07.12 37.60 350m: 4:24.81 38.23

100m: 1:12.93 38.78 200m: 2:29.52 39.19 300m: 3:46.58 39.46 400m: 5:03.64 38.83

15. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 5:04.05 470
50m: 33.50 33.50 150m: 1:51.12 39.69 250m: 3:10.47 40.63 350m: 4:29.05 40.25

100m: 1:11.43 37.93 200m: 2:29.84 38.72 300m: 3:48.80 38.33 400m: 5:04.05 35.00

16. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 5:04.87 466
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:50.18 39.39 250m: 3:09.52 38.88 350m: 4:28.92 39.40

100m: 1:10.79 37.93 200m: 2:30.64 40.46 300m: 3:49.52 40.00 400m: 5:04.87 35.95

17. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Neptun 5:05.26 464
50m: 33.23 33.23 150m: 1:50.98 39.38 250m: 3:08.58 37.28 350m: 4:28.20 39.97

100m: 1:11.60 38.37 200m: 2:31.30 40.32 300m: 3:48.23 39.65 400m: 5:05.26 37.06
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2022
Beograd, 9 - 10/4/2022

Disciplina 16, Ženski, 400m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

18. SEDER, Lea 10 Vojvodina 5:05.97 461
50m: 36.13 36.13 150m: 1:54.15 39.67 250m: 3:13.26 39.72 350m: 4:29.64 38.18

100m: 1:14.48 38.35 200m: 2:33.54 39.39 300m: 3:51.46 38.20 400m: 5:05.97 36.33

19. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 5:06.66 458
50m: 33.65 33.65 150m: 1:52.24 40.39 250m: 3:11.11 40.32 350m: 4:29.71 38.60

100m: 1:11.85 38.20 200m: 2:30.79 38.55 300m: 3:51.11 40.00 400m: 5:06.66 36.95

20. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 PK Skopje 5:07.34 455
50m: 34.50 34.50 150m: 1:51.90 39.71 250m: 3:11.56 40.04 350m: 4:30.42 39.55

100m: 1:12.19 37.69 200m: 2:31.52 39.62 300m: 3:50.87 39.31 400m: 5:07.34 36.92

21. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 5:07.96 452
50m: 34.37 34.37 150m: 1:51.73 38.76 250m: 3:10.28 38.50 350m: 4:29.60 39.32

100m: 1:12.97 38.60 200m: 2:31.78 40.05 300m: 3:50.28 40.00 400m: 5:07.96 38.36

22. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 5:10.81 440
50m: 35.66 35.66 150m: 1:55.54 39.99 250m: 3:14.18 39.33 350m: 4:32.86 39.62

100m: 1:15.55 39.89 200m: 2:34.85 39.31 300m: 3:53.24 39.06 400m: 5:10.81 37.95

23. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. April 5:13.38 429
50m: 35.56 35.56 150m: 1:54.33 39.95 250m: 3:14.56 40.25 350m: 4:34.38 40.25

100m: 1:14.38 38.82 200m: 2:34.31 39.98 300m: 3:54.13 39.57 400m: 5:13.38 39.00

24. VUCKOVIC, Milica 02 PK Vracar 5:15.90 419
50m: 34.42 34.42 150m: 1:53.29 40.86 250m: 3:15.76 41.57 350m: 4:38.07 41.55

100m: 1:12.43 38.01 200m: 2:34.19 40.90 300m: 3:56.52 40.76 400m: 5:15.90 37.83

25. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 5:16.66 416
50m: 34.45 34.45 150m: 1:53.29 40.26 250m: 3:14.64 40.64 350m: 4:36.55 40.69

100m: 1:13.03 38.58 200m: 2:34.00 40.71 300m: 3:55.86 41.22 400m: 5:16.66 40.11

26. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 5:19.67 404
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 1:55.08 40.68 250m: 3:16.84 41.32 350m: 4:39.97 41.57

100m: 1:14.40 40.16 200m: 2:35.52 40.44 300m: 3:58.40 41.56 400m: 5:19.67 39.70

27. SIMIC, Lea Lucija 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 5:20.14 402
50m: 35.20 35.20 150m: 1:56.53 40.99 250m: 3:19.50 42.03 350m: 4:41.84 40.81

100m: 1:15.54 40.34 200m: 2:37.47 40.94 300m: 4:01.03 41.53 400m: 5:20.14 38.30

28. DRK, Stasa 09 PK Arena 2015 5:25.86 382
50m: 35.65 35.65 150m: 1:55.66 41.02 250m: 3:20.43 43.30 350m: 4:46.20 44.07

100m: 1:14.64 38.99 200m: 2:37.13 41.47 300m: 4:02.13 41.70 400m: 5:25.86 39.66

29. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 5:26.37 380
50m: 34.47 34.47 150m: 1:55.47 41.21 250m: 3:20.59 42.69 350m: 4:45.80 42.14

100m: 1:14.26 39.79 200m: 2:37.90 42.43 300m: 4:03.66 43.07 400m: 5:26.37 40.57

30. TZIOVANNI, Nikoletta 10 Lakatamia 5:29.53 369
50m: 35.28 35.28 150m: 1:58.19 42.56 250m: 3:22.94 43.92 350m: 4:48.53 42.88

100m: 1:15.63 40.35 200m: 2:39.02 40.83 300m: 4:05.65 42.71 400m: 5:29.53 41.00

31. KRAGULJ, Vanja 08 22. April, BL 5:31.15 364
50m: 36.88 36.88 150m: 2:00.52 41.81 250m: 3:25.85 42.27 350m: 4:50.89 41.67

100m: 1:18.71 41.83 200m: 2:43.58 43.06 300m: 4:09.22 43.37 400m: 5:31.15 40.26

32. STOKIC, Milica 08 Proleter 5:40.91 333
50m: 38.31 38.31 150m: 2:04.22 42.94 250m: 3:31.35 42.93 350m: 4:58.01 42.71

100m: 1:21.28 42.97 200m: 2:48.42 44.20 300m: 4:15.30 43.95 400m: 5:40.91 42.90

33. DUNDJER, Dunja 10 Proleter 5:42.73 328
50m: 37.67 37.67 150m: 2:05.18 44.59 250m: 3:34.68 45.28 350m: 5:01.85 42.89

100m: 1:20.59 42.92 200m: 2:49.40 44.22 300m: 4:18.96 44.28 400m: 5:42.73 40.88

34. OMALJEV, Una 09 Proleter 5:46.62 317
50m: 36.61 36.61 150m: 2:02.25 44.38 250m: 3:32.58 45.62 350m: 5:04.30 46.13

100m: 1:17.87 41.26 200m: 2:46.96 44.71 300m: 4:18.17 45.59 400m: 5:46.62 42.32

35. PANTIC, Mina 08 PK Vracar 5:50.11 308
50m: 36.63 36.63 150m: 2:05.72 45.15 250m: 3:37.61 45.87 350m: 5:08.08 44.60

100m: 1:20.57 43.94 200m: 2:51.74 46.02 300m: 4:23.48 45.87 400m: 5:50.11 42.03
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11 April GRAND PRIX 2022
Beograd, 9 - 10/4/2022

Disciplina 16, Ženski, 400m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, A Apsolutna

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

36. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 6:05.73 270
50m: 39.94 39.94 150m: 2:13.28 48.08 250m: 3:49.41 48.47 350m: 5:22.34 45.27

100m: 1:25.20 45.26 200m: 3:00.94 47.66 300m: 4:37.07 47.66 400m: 6:05.73 43.39

B Kategorija 2005.do 2008.

1. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 PK Skopje 4:37.31 619 Q
50m: 31.28 31.28 150m: 1:41.18 35.07 250m: 2:52.62 35.54 350m: 4:03.59 34.88

100m: 1:06.11 34.83 200m: 2:17.08 35.90 300m: 3:28.71 36.09 400m: 4:37.31 33.72

2. STOILJKOVSKI, Lena 06 Proleter 4:37.86 616 Q
50m: 31.86 31.86 150m: 1:41.11 35.05 250m: 2:52.07 35.64 350m: 4:03.85 35.90

100m: 1:06.06 34.20 200m: 2:16.43 35.32 300m: 3:27.95 35.88 400m: 4:37.86 34.01

3. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 4:40.06 601 Q
50m: 32.26 32.26 150m: 1:43.64 36.56 250m: 2:56.12 36.87 350m: 4:07.44 36.13

100m: 1:07.08 34.82 200m: 2:19.25 35.61 300m: 3:31.31 35.19 400m: 4:40.06 32.62

4. CVETKOVIC, Masa 07 Valis 4:43.85 578 Q
50m: 33.35 33.35 150m: 1:44.31 35.34 250m: 2:55.27 34.91 350m: 4:07.84 35.99

100m: 1:08.97 35.62 200m: 2:20.36 36.05 300m: 3:31.85 36.58 400m: 4:43.85 36.01

5. TANASKOSKA, Katja 08 PK Skopje 4:52.69 527 Q
50m: 33.64 33.64 150m: 1:48.08 37.92 250m: 3:03.27 38.07 350m: 4:17.94 37.40

100m: 1:10.16 36.52 200m: 2:25.20 37.12 300m: 3:40.54 37.27 400m: 4:52.69 34.75

6. LABUS, Lara 06 Partizan 4:53.03 525 Q
50m: 33.80 33.80 150m: 1:48.96 37.33 250m: 3:03.20 36.46 350m: 4:16.93 36.05

100m: 1:11.63 37.83 200m: 2:26.74 37.78 300m: 3:40.88 37.68 400m: 4:53.03 36.10

7. STANIC, Tamara 07 Vojvodina 4:55.27 513 R
50m: 34.60 34.60 150m: 1:49.52 38.35 250m: 3:05.03 38.17 350m: 4:19.73 38.09

100m: 1:11.17 36.57 200m: 2:26.86 37.34 300m: 3:41.64 36.61 400m: 4:55.27 35.54

8. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 4:56.85 505 R
50m: 33.84 33.84 150m: 1:49.09 37.85 250m: 3:05.37 38.84 350m: 4:21.15 38.34

100m: 1:11.24 37.40 200m: 2:26.53 37.44 300m: 3:42.81 37.44 400m: 4:56.85 35.70

9. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 PK Vracar 5:01.63 481
50m: 34.38 34.38 150m: 1:50.32 37.84 250m: 3:06.30 37.68 350m: 4:23.47 38.38

100m: 1:12.48 38.10 200m: 2:28.62 38.30 300m: 3:45.09 38.79 400m: 5:01.63 38.16

10. DRK, Lena 07 PK Arena 2015 5:01.94 480
50m: 32.90 32.90 150m: 1:49.66 38.81 250m: 3:08.10 39.93 350m: 4:26.16 38.62

100m: 1:10.85 37.95 200m: 2:28.17 38.51 300m: 3:47.54 39.44 400m: 5:01.94 35.78

11. MADIC, Nadja 08 Novi Beograd 011 5:03.27 474
50m: 34.10 34.10 150m: 1:49.68 37.80 250m: 3:08.18 38.84 350m: 4:25.54 38.47

100m: 1:11.88 37.78 200m: 2:29.34 39.66 300m: 3:47.07 38.89 400m: 5:03.27 37.73

12. HUSARIK, Dagmar 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 5:03.64 472
50m: 34.15 34.15 150m: 1:50.33 37.40 250m: 3:07.12 37.60 350m: 4:24.81 38.23

100m: 1:12.93 38.78 200m: 2:29.52 39.19 300m: 3:46.58 39.46 400m: 5:03.64 38.83

13. MILJKOVIC, Jovana 07 Novi Beograd 011 5:04.05 470
50m: 33.50 33.50 150m: 1:51.12 39.69 250m: 3:10.47 40.63 350m: 4:29.05 40.25

100m: 1:11.43 37.93 200m: 2:29.84 38.72 300m: 3:48.80 38.33 400m: 5:04.05 35.00

14. MILIVOJEVIC, Sofija 08 Pirat 5:04.87 466
50m: 32.86 32.86 150m: 1:50.18 39.39 250m: 3:09.52 38.88 350m: 4:28.92 39.40

100m: 1:10.79 37.93 200m: 2:30.64 40.46 300m: 3:49.52 40.00 400m: 5:04.87 35.95

15. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 PK Skopje 5:07.34 455
50m: 34.50 34.50 150m: 1:51.90 39.71 250m: 3:11.56 40.04 350m: 4:30.42 39.55

100m: 1:12.19 37.69 200m: 2:31.52 39.62 300m: 3:50.87 39.31 400m: 5:07.34 36.92

16. RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 5:10.81 440
50m: 35.66 35.66 150m: 1:55.54 39.99 250m: 3:14.18 39.33 350m: 4:32.86 39.62

100m: 1:15.55 39.89 200m: 2:34.85 39.31 300m: 3:53.24 39.06 400m: 5:10.81 37.95
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Disciplina 16, Ženski, 400m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, B Kategorija 2005.do 2008.

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

17. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. April 5:13.38 429
50m: 35.56 35.56 150m: 1:54.33 39.95 250m: 3:14.56 40.25 350m: 4:34.38 40.25

100m: 1:14.38 38.82 200m: 2:34.31 39.98 300m: 3:54.13 39.57 400m: 5:13.38 39.00

18. PETROVIC, Una 08 Novi Beograd 011 5:16.66 416
50m: 34.45 34.45 150m: 1:53.29 40.26 250m: 3:14.64 40.64 350m: 4:36.55 40.69

100m: 1:13.03 38.58 200m: 2:34.00 40.71 300m: 3:55.86 41.22 400m: 5:16.66 40.11

19. PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana 08 Novi Beograd 011 5:26.37 380
50m: 34.47 34.47 150m: 1:55.47 41.21 250m: 3:20.59 42.69 350m: 4:45.80 42.14

100m: 1:14.26 39.79 200m: 2:37.90 42.43 300m: 4:03.66 43.07 400m: 5:26.37 40.57

20. KRAGULJ, Vanja 08 22. April, BL 5:31.15 364
50m: 36.88 36.88 150m: 2:00.52 41.81 250m: 3:25.85 42.27 350m: 4:50.89 41.67

100m: 1:18.71 41.83 200m: 2:43.58 43.06 300m: 4:09.22 43.37 400m: 5:31.15 40.26

21. STOKIC, Milica 08 Proleter 5:40.91 333
50m: 38.31 38.31 150m: 2:04.22 42.94 250m: 3:31.35 42.93 350m: 4:58.01 42.71

100m: 1:21.28 42.97 200m: 2:48.42 44.20 300m: 4:15.30 43.95 400m: 5:40.91 42.90

22. PANTIC, Mina 08 PK Vracar 5:50.11 308
50m: 36.63 36.63 150m: 2:05.72 45.15 250m: 3:37.61 45.87 350m: 5:08.08 44.60

100m: 1:20.57 43.94 200m: 2:51.74 46.02 300m: 4:23.48 45.87 400m: 5:50.11 42.03

C Kategorija 2009. do 2010.

1. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 Neptun 5:05.26 464
50m: 33.23 33.23 150m: 1:50.98 39.38 250m: 3:08.58 37.28 350m: 4:28.20 39.97

100m: 1:11.60 38.37 200m: 2:31.30 40.32 300m: 3:48.23 39.65 400m: 5:05.26 37.06

2. SEDER, Lea 10 Vojvodina 5:05.97 461
50m: 36.13 36.13 150m: 1:54.15 39.67 250m: 3:13.26 39.72 350m: 4:29.64 38.18

100m: 1:14.48 38.35 200m: 2:33.54 39.39 300m: 3:51.46 38.20 400m: 5:05.97 36.33

3. VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena 09 Novi Beograd 011 5:06.66 458
50m: 33.65 33.65 150m: 1:52.24 40.39 250m: 3:11.11 40.32 350m: 4:29.71 38.60

100m: 1:11.85 38.20 200m: 2:30.79 38.55 300m: 3:51.11 40.00 400m: 5:06.66 36.95

4. SVITLICA, Teodora 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 5:07.96 452
50m: 34.37 34.37 150m: 1:51.73 38.76 250m: 3:10.28 38.50 350m: 4:29.60 39.32

100m: 1:12.97 38.60 200m: 2:31.78 40.05 300m: 3:50.28 40.00 400m: 5:07.96 38.36

5. CANIC, Marija 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 5:19.67 404
50m: 34.24 34.24 150m: 1:55.08 40.68 250m: 3:16.84 41.32 350m: 4:39.97 41.57

100m: 1:14.40 40.16 200m: 2:35.52 40.44 300m: 3:58.40 41.56 400m: 5:19.67 39.70

6. SIMIC, Lea Lucija 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 5:20.14 402
50m: 35.20 35.20 150m: 1:56.53 40.99 250m: 3:19.50 42.03 350m: 4:41.84 40.81

100m: 1:15.54 40.34 200m: 2:37.47 40.94 300m: 4:01.03 41.53 400m: 5:20.14 38.30

7. DRK, Stasa 09 PK Arena 2015 5:25.86 382
50m: 35.65 35.65 150m: 1:55.66 41.02 250m: 3:20.43 43.30 350m: 4:46.20 44.07

100m: 1:14.64 38.99 200m: 2:37.13 41.47 300m: 4:02.13 41.70 400m: 5:25.86 39.66

8. TZIOVANNI, Nikoletta 10 Lakatamia 5:29.53 369
50m: 35.28 35.28 150m: 1:58.19 42.56 250m: 3:22.94 43.92 350m: 4:48.53 42.88

100m: 1:15.63 40.35 200m: 2:39.02 40.83 300m: 4:05.65 42.71 400m: 5:29.53 41.00

9. DUNDJER, Dunja 10 Proleter 5:42.73 328
50m: 37.67 37.67 150m: 2:05.18 44.59 250m: 3:34.68 45.28 350m: 5:01.85 42.89

100m: 1:20.59 42.92 200m: 2:49.40 44.22 300m: 4:18.96 44.28 400m: 5:42.73 40.88

10. OMALJEV, Una 09 Proleter 5:46.62 317
50m: 36.61 36.61 150m: 2:02.25 44.38 250m: 3:32.58 45.62 350m: 5:04.30 46.13

100m: 1:17.87 41.26 200m: 2:46.96 44.71 300m: 4:18.17 45.59 400m: 5:46.62 42.32

11. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 6:05.73 270
50m: 39.94 39.94 150m: 2:13.28 48.08 250m: 3:49.41 48.47 350m: 5:22.34 45.27

100m: 1:25.20 45.26 200m: 3:00.94 47.66 300m: 4:37.07 47.66 400m: 6:05.73 43.39


